
Simple and reliable tool
for quality printing

50 m/min 4,5 kW

FLEXO 
PRINTER X2PE
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Processability
The FLEXO PRINTERs are equipped with 
reliable control and adjustment systems, 
allowing you to achieve crisp and vivid print-
ing on a variety of surfaces.

Profitability
The production capabilities of the printing 
press allow you to quickly recoup your invest-
ment in the equipment and start earning a 
net profit.

Comfort
The control system features an intuitive 
interface, allowing operators to quickly 
familiarize themselves with the machine 
and achieve optimal results.

Productivity
The FLEXO PRINTER delivers fast print 
speeds and efficient resource utilization to 
help reduce costs and increase productivity.



SPECIFICATIONS

Print Number

Capacity (m/min)

Control system

Sensors

Chassis

Product contacting parts

Drying System

Roll width

Print width

Power

Installed power

Dimensions (W*L*H)

Weight

2

50

Delta

Delta, Omron

Electrostatic Painted Steel

Aluminum & Stainless Steel

Hot-air drying

450 mm

400 mm

220 V

4.5 kW

100*1500*1200 mm 

700 kg

FLEXO PRINTER X2PE

3

50

Delta

Delta, Omron

Electrostatic Painted Steel

Aluminum & Stainless Steel

Hot-air drying

450 mm

400 mm

220 V

4.5 kW

900*1700*1600 mm

1050 kg

FLEXO PRINTER X3PE


