



**50** m/min **4,5** kW

Simple and reliable tool for quality printing



## Processability

The FLEXO PRINTERs are equipped with reliable control and adjustment systems, allowing you to achieve crisp and vivid printing on a variety of surfaces.

#### Profitability

The production capabilities of the printing press allow you to quickly recoup your investment in the equipment and start earning a net profit.



#### Productivity

The FLEXO PRINTER delivers fast print speeds and efficient resource utilization to help reduce costs and increase productivity.

## Comfort

The control system features an intuitive interface, allowing operators to quickly familiarize themselves with the machine and achieve optimal results.



kaizen-tech.com.tr

# **SPECIFICATIONS**



# FLEXO PRINTER X3PE

Print Number	2	3
Capacity (m/min)	50	50
Control system	Delta	Delta
Sensors	Delta, Omron	Delta, Omron
Chassis	Electrostatic Painted Steel	Electrostatic Painted Steel
Product contacting parts	Aluminum & Stainless Steel	Aluminum & Stainless Steel
Drying System	Hot-air drying	Hot-air drying
Roll width	450 mm	450 mm
Print width	400 mm	400 mm
Power	220 V	220 V
Installed power	4.5 kW	4.5 kW
Dimensions (W*L*H)	100*1500*1200 mm	900*1700*1600 mm
Weight	700 kg	1050 kg

